
  

 

 

 

 

 

 
Captions: The Valley of 

Astonishment 
10th July 7.30pm 

Captions: The Events 
31st July 7:30pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

July and August 2014 
BL4D Newsletter Theatres & Museums 

 

Open Air Theatre  
Inner Circle Regent’s Park  
London NW1 4NR  
 

Captions: Hobsons Choice 
Wednesday 2nd July, 7.45pm 

Captions: Porgy and Bess 
Wednesday 13th August 7.45pm 
Captions: To Kill a Mockingbird  
Friday 12th September, 7.45pm 

Sloane SquareLondon, SW1W 8AS 
Box Office: 020 7565 5000 
boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com 
 

Captions: Adler & Gibb 
Wednesday 2nd July, 7.30pm 

 

Captions: The Silver Tassie 
Thursday 3rd July at 7.30pm 

In The West End 
Captions: War Horse 

Saturday 5th July 2014 at 2.30pm 
Captions: A Small Family Business  

Sunday 3rd August at 2pm 
Captions: Medea 

Tuesday 19th August at 7.30pm 
 
 

 Southbank, London, SE1 9PX  
access@nationaltheatre.org.uk 
 

Polka Theatre, 240 The Broadway, Wimbledon, 
London, SW19 1SB Bookings: 0208 543 4888  

 

 

Integrated Sign Language 
Moominsummer Madness 

Sat 5th Jul 3.30pm 

Almeida Theatre, Islington, London, N1 1TA  
access@almeida.co.uk  
 

Captions: Mr Burns  

Sat 5th July at 2:30pm 

Captions: Little Revolution  

Mon 15th Sept at 7.30pm  

Sat 20th Sep at 2.30pm 
 

BSL: Antony and Cleopatra 
Sunday 6th July, 1.00pm 

BSL: Julius Caesar 
Saturday 16th August, 

2.00pm 
Captions: Julius Caesar 

Thursday 31st July, 7.30pm 
Captions: Antony & 

Cleopatra 
Tuesday 5th August, 7.30pm 

21 New Globe Walk, Bankside , London, SE1 9DT  
 

269 Kilburn High Road, London, NW6 7JR  
Tel: 02073726611Fax: 02073280795 
info@tricycle.co.uk  
 
 

Captions: The Colby Sister 
7th July 2014 19:30 

 
 

Young Vic, 66 The Cut, Waterloo  
London, SE1 8LZ, Tel: 02079222922 
 

mailto:boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com
mailto:access@almeida.co.uk


  

 

 

 

 

BSL Integrated: Iron Man 
Milton Keynes International Festival 

Wed 23 -Fri 25 July 
Wed 23 – 11.30am & 3.45pm 
Thur 24: 12.45pm & 3.45pm 
Fri 25: 12.15pm & 3.15pm 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Richmond Theatre  
The Green Richmond TW9 1QJ 
Tel: 0844 871 7615 
 
 
 
 

Captions: Under Milk Wood 
2.30pm on Wed 9th July. 
BSL: The Suitcase Stories 
Thu 24th July at 7.30pm.  

The Marlowe House , The Friars Canterbury 
Kent, CT1 2AS   Tel: 01227787787 

BSL: West Side Story 
Thu 17th Jul, 7.30pm 

Captions: West Side Story  
Sat 19th Jul, 2.30pm 

BSL: How to Kill a Mocking Bird 
Sat 18th Sept 7.30pm 

Gate Theatre, 11 Pembridge Road  
Notting Hill, W11 3HQ, Tel: 02072290706 
 

Captions: Idomeneus 
Thu 17th July - 7.30pm 

Eton Avenue, Swiss Cottage NW3 3EU, 
T-0207722930, access@hampsteadtheatre.com  

 
 

Captions: Wonderland 
22nd July at 7.30pm 

 

 

Bush Theatre, 7 Uxbridge Road  
London, W12 8LJ  
02087433584 
 

Captions: Perseverance Drive 
18th July, 7.30pm 

Graeae Theatre Company 
Tel: 020 7613 6900, 

Minicom: 020 7613 6918  

Fax: 020 7613 6919 

Visit website for more information and 

Ticket bookings  

 

The Royal Shakespeare Theatre, Stratford Upon 
Avon CV37 6BB, Box Office 01789403436 
 

Cambridge Theatre, Seven Dials, 32-34 Earlham 
Street, London WC2H 9HU Tel: 08444 124648       
Email: customer.relations@seetickets.com 
 

Captions: Matilda the Musical 
Wednesday 30th July 2014, 2.30pm 

Captions: The Roaring Girl  
Thu 24th July 2014, 7.30pm 

Captions: Henry IV Part I 
Fri 8th August 2014, 7.15pm 

Captions: Henry IV Part II  
Sat 9th August 2014, 7.15pm 

Captions: The Two Gentlemen of Verona 
Thu 14th August 2014, 1.15p 

Thu 21st August 2014, 7.15pm 
Captions: Arden of Faversham 

Wed 27th August 2014, 7.30pm 

The Old Vic   
The Cut SE1 8NB Admin 02072619161 
 
 

 

Captions: The Crucible 
26th July 2.30pm and 12th August 

7.30pm 
 
 

mailto:access@hampsteadtheatre.com


 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

South Kensington, London, SW7 2DD  
 

BSL: SIGNtific Saturday 5th July  
1pm – 5pm  

BSL: Lates at the Science Musuem 
Wednesday 30th July 6.30pm 

 
 

Tate Britain, Millbank, London  
SW1P 4RG 
020 7887 8888,  
visiting.britain@tate.org.uk 
 

BSL: Tate Modern, In the galleries 
Friday 4th July 2014, 19.00 – 20.00 

BSL Tour: British Folk Art 
Friday 18th July 2014, 19.00 – 20.00 

Cromwell Rd, London, SW7 5BD  
 

BSL: Spirit Collection Tour  
12th July 2014 15:15 - 15:45 

BSL: Animal Vision for families  
12th July 2014 11:30 - 12:00 
BSL: Life in the Twilight Zone 

Saturday 12th July 

V&A Victoria and Albert Museum Cromwell Rd   
London SW7 2RL Tel: 02079422000 
 

BSL Talk: Silver from the Malay 
World 

Fri 25th July 2014 18:30 
BSL Talk: Jewellery Gallery 
Fri 29th August 2014 18:30 

 

National Portrait Gallery, St Martin’s Place, 
London WC2H OHE, Tel: 02073216273,  
 

BSL: The Drawing Room 
28 July 2014, 13:00-15:00 

BSL: Gallery Tour: BP Portrait  

31 July 2014, 19:30 

BSL: Family Art Workshops: 

Characters 

4th August 2014, 14:30 

BSL: Pick up a Pencil: BP Portrait 

Award: Next Generation 

16th August 2014, 14:00-16:00 

BSL: Gallery Tour: Virginia Woolf: 

Art, Life and Vision 

28th August 2014, 19:00 
BSL: Sensational Bodies 
28th July 11.00-13.00 

Speech-to-text: Immune to Cancer 
23rd July 13.00-14.00 

 

 
 Wellcome Collection, 183 Euston Road London, 

NW1 2BE Tel: 02076112222 
info@wellcomecollection.org.uk 
 
 

The National Gallery, Trafalgar Square, London,  
WC2N 5DN, Tel: 020 7747 5820  
 

BSL: Talk and Draw: Young Man 
Holding a Skull 

Friday 25th July 2014 
Time: 18.00 – 19.00hrs 

http://www.npg.org.uk/whatson/event-root/june-2014/the-drawing-room-30062014.php
http://www.npg.org.uk/whatson/late-shift-1/gallery-tour-bp-portrait-award-2014-31072014.php
mailto:info@wellcomecollection.org.uk


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


